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If a manufacturer requires assistance with the certification 
process, the following independent consultants can assist in 
the preparation of documentation, planning and overseeing 
testing. 

 

CONTACT 
 

DETAILS 

AIR   

Andrew Clarke Address: 8 Rayleigh Road 
Harrogate HG2 8QR 

Telephone: 01423 523406 

Email: -- 

Maciek Lewandowski Address: 40 Cumbria Road 
Thornberry 
Bristol BS35 2YF 

Telephone: 01454 412593 

Email: maciek.lewand@talktalk.net 

Paul Mudway Address: The Paddock 
Corner Farm Drive 
Honeybourne  
Worchester WR11 7RA 

Telephone: 01386 833663 

Fax: 01386 833663 

Email: paul@mudway.com 

Website: www.mudway.com 

Alan Leonard 
AEA Technology plc, netcen 

Address: Building 551 
Harwell 
Didcot 
Oxon OX11 0QJ 

Telephone: 0870 190 6517 

Fax: 0870 190 6386 

Email: Alan.leanard@aeat.co.uk 

Website: www.netcen.co.uk 

Rod Robinson 
National Physical Laboratory 

Address: Hampton Road 
Teddington 
Middlesex 
TW11 0LW 

Telephone: 0208 943 7146 

Email: rod.robinson@npl.co.uk 

Website: www.npl.co.uk/environment 

Roger Brown 
Oakwood Environmental 
Services 

Address: 5 Alfred Road 
Feltham 
Middlesex TW13 5DQ 

Telephone: 0208 844 0914 

Fax: 0208 384 0767 

Email: rs.brown@oakwood-environmental.co.uk 
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CONTACT 
 

DETAILS 

AIR   

Simon Medhurst 
Smedstack Environmental 

Address: 16 Cotswold View 
Woodmancote 
Cheltenham 
Gloucestershire GL52 9UE 

Telephone: 01242 675022 

Fax: 07092 814184 

Email: simon@smedstack.com 

Graham Clark 
A-Plus Consulting 

Address: 35 Holmesdale Road 
Dronfield 
Derbyshire S18 2FA 

 Telephone: 01246 410256 

 Email: graham@s182fa.freeserve.co.uk 

 
 

 

CONTACT 
 

DETAILS 

WATER 
 

 

Leo Carswell 
WRc plc 

Address: Frankland Road 
Blagrove 
Swindon SN5 8YF 

Telephone: 01793 865131 

Fax: 01793 865001 

Email: leo.carswell@wrcplc.co.uk 

Website: www.wrcplc.co.uk 

Andy Godley 
WRc plc 

Address: Frankland Road 
Blagrove 
Swindon SN5 8YF 

Telephone: 01793 865060 

Fax: 01793 865001 

Email: Godley_a@wrcplc.co.uk 

Website: www.wrcplc.co.uk 
 


